
e-Tender Notice-Pkg-CPC-07/2021-22                Page 1 
 

 
 

 

 
ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 

JANPATH, BHUBANESWAR - 751022 

 
NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT) 

         (DOMESTIC COMPETITIVE e-BIDDING) 

 
 

e-TENDER NOTICE NO.:CPC-  07/2021-22                                           Date.   
 
 

ODISHA   POWER   TRANSMISSION   CORPORATION   LTD (OPTCL), Bhubaneswar,  

invites bids (in e- tendering mode only) under single stage two-P system from reputed 

EPC/Turnkey Contractors for Engineering, Supply, Erection and Commissioning of 

“Construction of Balance Work of 132/33 KV Grid Sub-Station, Boriguma under EHT 

(C) Division, Jaypore   on “Turnkey CONTRACT BASIS”. Interested bidders are required 

to enroll themselves in the tender portal “www.tenderwizard.com/OPTCL”. Complete set of 

bidding documents are available on “www.tenderwizard.com/OPTCL” portal from  Dt. 

(30/07/2021) / (11.00) AM  up to Dt. (17/08/2021) / (12:45) PM. Interested bidders may visit 

OPTCL’s official web site “http://www.optcl.co.in” and Tender Portal 

“http://www.tenderwizard.com/OPTCL” for further detail. 

 

Note: Bidders are requested to regularly visit Official website of OPTCL/ Tender Portal only 

for amendment /errata /corrigendum (if any) and any other information regarding these tenders, 

as the same shall be published only on the OPTCL website/Tender Portal.  

 
 
 

CHIEF GENERAL MANAGER (C.P.C.) 

email id- sgm.cpc@optcl.co.in 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.tenderwizard.com/OPTCL
http://www.tenderwizard.com/OPTCL
http://www.tenderwizard.com/OPTCL
http://www.optcl.co.in/


e-Tender Notice-Pkg-CPC-07/2021-22                Page 2 
 

TABLE-A 

Tender Schedule for 

Package/Works No-06/2021-22 
Sl. No Particulars Remarks 

1. Package(s)/ Works Name Engineering, Supply, Erection and Commissioning of 

“Construction of Balance Work of 132/33 KV Grid Sub-

Station, Boriguma under EHT (C) Division, Jaypore    on 

“Turnkey CONTRACT BASIS” 

2. NIT NO. NOTICE INVITING TENDER-NIT NO. CPC-07/2021-22 

3. Tender Document No. Sr. G.M- CPC-TENDER- PACKAGE- -07/2021-22 

4. Sub-Station (Nos.)  Boriguma Grid Substation. 

5. Line (KMs) NIL 

6. Place of Work Boriguma 

7. Project Completion Period 06 Months 

8. Estimated Cost of the package/ 

Works. 
₹ 8,84,45,060/-  

9. Cost of Tender documents (IN 

INR) 

 

₹ 14,160/-(12,000+ GST @18%) (Rupees Five thousand 

nine hundred) Only to be paid through online payment (e 

Payment gateway link provided in e-tender portal by using 

Net Banking/ Debit Card/ Credit Card) prior to schedule 

date & time for submission of bid). No other form of 

payment is acceptable. 

10. Tender Processing fees.  ₹ 5,900/-(5000+ GST @18%) (Rupees Five thousand nine 

hundred) only (To be paid to K.S.E.D.C.Ltd,  Bengaluru on e-

payment mode. NOTE: For tender processing fee to  

K.S.E.D.C. Ltd. Bengaluru , the bidder can use various modes 

of e-payment facility available through Tender wizard Portal, 

i.e. by Credit Card, Debit Card, Net Banking). 

11. Bid Security for the 

Package/Works (Earnest 

Money Deposit) in form of 

Demand Draft or Bank 

Guarantee  

₹ 00.00 (Bid Security Declaration to be furnished in 

Annexure-XVIII) 

12. Request for Online Bid 

Documents  

From < 11:00 AM > dated <30-07-2021>   

     To < 12:45 PM > dated <17-08-2021>   

13. Issue of Online bid document From < 11:01 AM > dated <30-07-2021>   

     To < 12:46 PM > dated <17-08-2021>   

14 Date , Time  and Place for Pre-

Bid Conference 

At < 11:00 AM > dated <06-08-2021>   , in (Conference 

hall of 1st  Floor , Multistoried Building, Central 

Procurement cell, OPTCL, Bhubaneswar) 

15. Last date and time of 

submission of bids.(Part-I & 

Part-II) 

< 1:00 PM > dated <18-08-2021>   

16. Date and time of  opening 

Technical bids(Part-I) 
Dated <19-08-2021>    at < 3:00PM > onwards 

17. Date and Time of Opening of 

Price Bids (Part – II)  

Will be intimated later online to the responsive bidder(s) 

through the e-tender portal.  

 

 

 

<CHIEF GENERAL MANAGER (C.P.C.)> 

<email id- sgm.cpc@optcl.co.in> 

mailto:sgm.cpc@optcl.co.in

